This is to certify that

ASWIN.A

has achieved Council of Europe Level

A2

Cambridge English Entry Level Certificate In ESOL International

Overall Score

129

Reading
Writing
Listening
Speaking

Date of Examination

10 DECEMBER 2021

Verification Number

B6960154

“This level refers to the Regulated Qualifications Framework (RQF)

- Weadmna

Francesca Woodward
Chief Executive

Cambridge Assessment English

Date of Issue: 04/01/2022
Certificate Number: B7076887

01584999

132
125
114
143

Place of Entry
CHENNAI

Accreditation Number

900/5473/9

Regulation

(Entry 2) (Business)*

Centre Reference

IN865 2018

In England and Northern Ireland.

ofqual

REGULATED

register.ofqual.gov.uk
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